
O2Lux #9 - Baraque de Fraiture
Chalet de la Piste de Ski 19.5.2024

ASUB

Bernard HAAS
SUD O LUX
Course : H:Noir Court
Distance : 4100m (Climbing 140m)
Time : 0:46:00 (11'13"/km)

5/31 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Karl SCHWALL 0:37:06
2. Daniel WILLEMSENS 0:42:49
3. Colin VENDRIX 0:43:07

1. 41 00:01:46 191m 9'15"/km
2. 49 00:03:10 00:04:56 336m 9'25"/km
3. 33 00:04:56 00:09:52 581m 8'29"/km
4. 34 00:11:40 00:21:32 891m 13'06"/km
5. 43 00:01:14 00:22:46 228m 5'25"/km
6. 45 00:02:12 00:24:58 218m 10'06"/km
7. 42 00:02:20 00:27:18 192m 12'09"/km
8. 36 00:05:47 00:33:05 589m 9'49"/km
9. 37 00:04:13 00:37:18 240m 17'34"/km

10. 46 00:06:06 00:43:24 452m 13'30"/km
11. 60 00:01:48 00:45:12 156m 11'32"/km
12. 999 00:00:48 00:46:00 73m 10'58"/km
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